
Index

B

Banoo, Jabina see Manhas, Shashi • ... 7(2): 125 (2013)

Bhati, Kamna, Goyal, Madhu • Nutritional and Health

Status of Diabetic Patients ........ 7(1): 45 (2013)

C

Charema, John • Transition of Students with Disabilities

to Post Secondary Education or Work

Environment ........................... 7(3): 151 (2013)

Charu, Mehrotra, N. •  A Study on Utilization of

Electricity Services by Consumers of Ludhiana

District ..................................... 7(1): 39 (2013)

Chayal, K., Dhaka, B. L., Poonia, M. K., Tyagi, S. V. S.,

Verma, S. R. • Involvement of Farm Women in

Decision- making In Agriculture .. 7(1): 35 (2013)

D

Dhaka, B. L. see Chayal, K. • ............... 7(1): 35 (2013)

Dhyani, Asmita, Singh, Ritu • A Study of Adjustment

Level of Adolescents from Foster Home and

Biological Families ...................... 7(1): 7 (2013)

Dilbaghi, Mamta see Rana, Kusum • ..... 7(1): 21 (2013)

Dubey, Aruna, Gupta, Neelima, Sharma, Surbhi • Role

and Developmental Activities of Women in

Panchayati Raj Institution of Kathua District .....

................................................. 7(2): 131 (2013)

Duma, M. A. N. • The Principals’ Views on Parent

Participation in Governance of Rural Schools ...

.................................................. 7(2): 99 (2013)

G

Geethanjali, R., Prabhakar, K. • Economic Development

of Women through Self Help Groups in YSR

District, Andhra Pradesh, India .. 7(1): 25 (2013)

Goyal, Madhu see Bhati, Kamna • ......... 7(1): 45 (2013)

Gupta, Neelima see Dubey, Aruna • .... 7(2): 131 (2013)

I

Idang, Gabriel E. • Eliminating Human Trafficking ......

.................................................. 7(1): 49 (2013)

J

Jaswal, Sushma see Joshi, Kushagra • ... 7(1): 55 (2013)

Joshi, Kushagra, Singh, Ritu, Jaswal, Sushma •

Intergenerational Differences in Perceived

Conflict among Families of Working and Non-

working Women ........................ 7(1): 55 (2013)

K

Katyal, Sudha • Burnout among Nurses Working in

Government and Private Hospitals ......................

.................................................. 7(2): 83 (2013)

© Kamla-Raj 2013 Stud Home Com Sci, 7(3): 177-178 (2013)

Kaur, Kanwaljit see Kaur, Paramdeep • .. 7(2): 119 (2013)

Kaur, Paramdeep, Kaur, Kanwaljit • Work Profile of

Women Workers Engaged in Unorganized Sector

of Punjab ................................. 7(2): 119 (2013)

Kaushal, S., Singh, Chandra Kala, Rana, M. K. •

Influence of Home Environment on

Psychological Abilities of Children ....................

................................................ 7(3): 157 (2013)

Kaushik, Vandana see Suthar, Nidhi • .. 7(3): 145 (2013)

Kshatriya, G.K. see Kumar, Aniket • .. 7(2): 109 (2013)

Kumar, Aniket, Kshatriya, G.K. • Sex Preference and

Fertility: A Study among the Ansaris of Meerut

District, Uttar Pradesh ............ 7(2): 109 (2013)

M

Mehrotra, N. see Charu • ..................... 7(1): 39 (2013)

Manhas, Shashi, Banoo, Jabina • A Study of Beliefs and

Perceptions Related to Female Foeticide among

Muslim Community in Jammu, Jammu and

Kashmir, India ......................... 7(2): 125 (2013)

N

Narang, Divya, Saini, Sarita •  Metacognition and

Academic Performance of Rural Adolescents .....

................................................ 7(3): 167 (2013)

Nawaz, Faraha • Bargaining with Poverty: An Empirical

Review on Some Rural Women in Bangladesh ....

.................................................. 7(2): 87 (2013)

O

Odaman, Kate I., Odaman, Odion M. • Mothers’ Socio-

economic Background and Feeding Practices of

Secondary Schools Students in Edo Central,

Nigeria ...................................... 7(2): 71 (2013)

Odaman, Odion M. see Odaman, Kate I. • .................

.................................................. 7(2): 71 (2013)

P

Pant, Kusha see Singh, Ritu • ................. 7(1): 1 (2013)

Pant, Suman see Sharma, Anjali • ....... 7(3): 139 (2013)

Pathania, Raj see Thakur, Ruchi • ...... 7(3): 161 (2013)

Poonia, M. K. see Chayal, K. • ........... 7(1): 35 (2013)

Prabhakar, K. see Geethanjali, R. • ......... 7(1): 25 (2013)

R

Rana, Kusum, Singh, Kiran, Dilbaghi, Mamta • Impact

Assessment of Vocational Training on Baking

among Urban Women in Haryana .. 7(1): 21 (2013)

Rana, M. K. see Kaushal, S. • ................ 7(3): 157 (2013)

S

Saini, Sarita see Narang, Divya • ........ 7(3): 167 (2013)



INDEX178

Shakya, Shikha, Singh, Meenakshi • Career Preferences

among Degree College Adolescents in Kanpur City

................................................... 7(2): 95 (2013)

Sharma, Anjali, Pant, Suman • Properties of Camel Kid

Hair: Chokla Wool Blended Yarns and Fabrics ...

................................................ 7(3): 139 (2013)

Sharma, Shubhangana see Thakur, Ruchi • ..................

................................................ 7(3): 161 (2013)

Sharma, Surbhi see Dubey, Aruna • ...... 7(2): 131 (2013)

Singh, Chandra Kala see Kaushal, S. • .... 7(3): 157 (2013)

Singh, Kiran see Rana, Kusum • ............ 7(1): 21 (2013)

Singh, Meenakshi see Shakya, Shikha • .. 7(2): 95 (2013)

Singh, Ritu, Pant, Kusha, Valentina, Laitonjam • Gender

on Social and Emotional Maturity of Senior

School Adolescents: A Case Study of Pantnagar ..

................................................... 7(1): 1 (2013)

Singh, Ritu see Dhyani, Asmita • ............ 7(1): 7 (2013)

Singh, Ritu see Joshi, Kushagra • .......... 7(1): 55 (2013)

Suthar, Nidhi, Kaushik, Vandana • Musculoskeletal

Problems among Agricultural Female Workers ....

................................................. 7(3): 145 (2013)

T

Thakur, Ruchi, Sharma, Shubhangana, Pathania, Raj •

Social Intelligence of Adolescents: A Study of

Himachal Pradesh ................... 7(3): 161 (2013)

Tyagi, S. V. S. see Chayal, K. • ............. 7(1): 35 (2013)

V

Vaida, Naheed • Development of Children during First 2

Years of Life ............................. 7(1): 13 (2013)

Valentina, Laitonjam see Singh, Ritu • ... 7(1): 1 (2013)

Verma, S. R. see Chayal, K. • ............... 7(1): 35 (2013)


